COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2017/18

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of

Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2017 to April 2018.
Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such
duties as Cabinet Member, Committee Chair or Leader of a political group. Some Members

also received travel payments.
Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

NAME

Hambleton T
Walklate Miss J
Hailstones P
Williams J
FearAT
Williams Mrs G
Reddish Miss M L
Tagg S J
Hambleton Mrs S
Cooper J
Matthews |
Wilkes |

Cooper Miss J
Shenton Mrs E AR
Sweeney S
Beech Mrs AE
Simpson Mrs S J
Hailstones Mrs L
Robinson K
Heesom Mrs G
Allport D

Astle Mrs M
Bailey R

Eagles A
Holland M
Kearon A
Loades D
Waring P

White S

Stubbs M
Winfield Mrs J
Burgess Mrs S
Mancey Miss C
Turner T

BASIC £

£841.26
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00

SPEC
RESP £

571.66
0.00
0.00
3301.62
0.00
2829.96
0.00
8679.92
3429.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11323.28
6320.80
3301.62
0.00
0.00
3301.62
0.00
1129.92
0.00
1129.92
0.00
2358.30
3678.26
376.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
2829.96
1129.92

0.00
8849.12

TRAVEL £

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

42.40
39.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

315.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

154.10
0.00
0.00

321.10
0.00

757.62

TOTAL £

£1,412.92
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£6,666.62
£3,365.00
£6,194.96
£3,365.00
£12,044.92
£6,794.96
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,407.40
£14,727.38
£9,685.80
£6,666.62
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£6,982.25
£3,365.00
£4,494.92
£3,365.00
£4,494.92
£3,365.00
£5,723.30
£7,043.26
£3,741.64
£3,365.00
£3,519.10
£3,365.00
£6,194.96
£4,816.02
£3,365.00
£12,971.74



Rout Mrs A
Owen K
Harper D
Huckfield D
Woolley D
Naylon Mrs W
Proctor B
Tagg J
Northcott P

Dymond S
Frankish A
Johnson T

Parker A
Pickup S
Wing L

Bloor Miss L
Burch L
Dillon Miss L
Gardner Ms A
Jones D
Olszewski M
Panter B
Spence C
Wright Mrs R
Snell G
White G
Waring J
Fox-Hewitt A

TOTALS

£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00

£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00

£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£1,682.52
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00

£0.00
£3,365.00
£1,121.68
£1,121.68

£194,328.78

3301.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2829.96

4230.00
0.00

3301.62

1129.92
0.00
3301.62

0.00
2829.96
0.00
0.00
564.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
2829.96
0.00
1410.00
2829.96
0.00
1129.92
1886.64
0.00

94231.98

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
37.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
355.00
0.00
0.00
200.82
0.00
0.00
313.15
0.00

2223.47

£6,666.62
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£6,194.96
£7,595.00
£3,365.00
£6,666.62

£4,494.92
£3,365.00
£6,704.32

£3,365.00
£6,194.96
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£2,247.48
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£3,365.00
£6,549.96
£3,365.00
£4,775.00
£6,395.78

£0.00
£4,494.92
£3,321.47

£290,784.23



