COUNCILLORS' ALLOWANCES 2017/18

Set out below are details of the allowances and expenses received by elected Members of Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council during the Municipal Year May 2017 to April 2018. Some Members also received Special Responsibility (SR) payments if they carried out such duties as Cabinet Member, Committee Chair or Leader of a political group. Some Members also received travel payments.

Allowances are reviewed by an independent panel.

NAME	BASIC £	SPEC RESP £	TRAVEL £	TOTAL £
Hambleton T	£841.26	571.66	0.00	£1,412.92
Walklate Miss J	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Hailstones P	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Williams J	£3,365.00	3301.62	0.00	£6,666.62
Fear A T	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Williams Mrs G	£3,365.00	2829.96	0.00	£6,194.96
Reddish Miss M L	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Tagg S J	£3,365.00	8679.92	0.00	£12,044.92
Hambleton Mrs S	£3,365.00	3429.96	0.00	£6,794.96
Cooper J	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Matthews I	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Wilkes I	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Cooper Miss J	£3,365.00	0.00	42.40	£3,407.40
Shenton Mrs E A R	£3,365.00	11323.28	39.10	£14,727.38
Sweeney S	£3,365.00	6320.80	0.00	£9,685.80
Beech Mrs A E	£3,365.00	3301.62	0.00	£6,666.62
Simpson Mrs S J	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Hailstones Mrs L	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Robinson K	£3,365.00	3301.62	315.63	£6,982.25
Heesom Mrs G	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Allport D	£3,365.00	1129.92	0.00	£4,494.92
Astle Mrs M	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Bailey R	£3,365.00	1129.92	0.00	£4,494.92
Eagles A	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Holland M	£3,365.00	2358.30	0.00	£5,723.30
Kearon A	£3,365.00	3678.26	0.00	£7,043.26
Loades D	£3,365.00	376.64	0.00	£3,741.64
Waring P	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
White S	£3,365.00	0.00	154.10	£3,519.10
Stubbs M	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Winfield Mrs J	£3,365.00	2829.96	0.00	£6,194.96
Burgess Mrs S	£3,365.00	1129.92	321.10	£4,816.02
Mancey Miss C	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Turner T	£3,365.00	8849.12	757.62	£12,971.74

TOTALS	£194,328.78	94231.98	2223.47	£290,784.23
Fox-Hewitt A	£1,121.68	0.00	0.00	
Waring J	£1,121.68	1886.64	313.15	£3,321.47
White G	£3,365.00	1129.92	0.00	£4,494.92
Snell G	£0.00	0.00	0.00	£0.00
Wright Mrs R	£3,365.00	2829.96	200.82	£6,395.78
Spence C	£3,365.00	1410.00	0.00	£4,775.00
Panter B	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Olszewski M	£3,365.00	2829.96	355.00	£6,549.96
Jones D	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Gardner Ms A	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Dillon Miss L	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Burch L	£1,682.52	564.96	0.00	£2,247.48
Bloor Miss L	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Wing L	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Pickup S	£3,365.00	2829.96	0.00	£6,194.96
Parker A	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Johnson T	£3,365.00	3301.62	37.70	£6,704.32
Frankish A	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Dymond S	£3,365.00	1129.92	0.00	£4,494.92
Northcott P	£3,365.00	3301.62	0.00	£6,666.62
Tagg J	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Proctor B	£3,365.00	4230.00	0.00	£7,595.00
Naylon Mrs W	£3,365.00	2829.96	0.00	£6,194.96
Woolley D	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Huckfield D	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Harper D	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Owen K	£3,365.00	0.00	0.00	£3,365.00
Rout Mrs A	£3,365.00	3301.62	0.00	£6,666.62